



JYOTHY LABS LTD., TRICHY DEPOT Plot No.1, Sri Vinayaka Godown Complex, VOC Street, Ariamangalam TRICHY Tamil Nadu India-620010.

PAN : AAAGT0316F
GSTIN : 33AAAGT0316F1ZT

TAX INVOICE

IRN No: f7d6e047e2b5bb8e3666e2692e7ea607046f9971ccfad03f38424247a26ec725

State Code : 33
Place of Supply : COIMBATORE, Tamil Nadu
Date and Time of Supply : 10.10.2024 on 13:03:59
Total No. of Cases : 70
Reverse Charge : No

L.R. No. & Date : &
Transporter :
Vehicle No. :
E-Way Bill No. :

Invoice No. : 8734102839
Invoice Date : 10.10.2024
CSD LS/PO No. & Date : 2176 & 09.10.2024
PO Validity Date :

Name & Address of the Recipient (Billed to):
Tamilnadu Police Canteen-TNPC PUDUPET EGMORE, ARMED
RESERVE-I,PUDUPET,CHENNAI CORP. WARD - 61, CHENNAI,
CHENNAI Tamil Nadu India-600002. State Code: 33 Canteen Code :
GSTIN : 33AAAGT0316F1ZT UIN No. PAN : AAAGT0316F

Name & Address of the Recipient (Shipped to): Customer Code : 4101709
TAMILNADU POLICE UNIT CANTEN DR. BALASUNDARAM ROAD, PRS CAMPUS,
PAPANAICKEN PALAYAM, COIMBATORE CITY,
COIMBATORE Tamil Nadu India-641018. State Code: 33
GSTIN : 33AAAGT0316F1ZT UIN No. PAN : AAAGT0316F



Sr. No.	CSD Index	Material Code	HSN Code	Description Of Goods	MRP	Case Pack	Qty Cases	UOM	Rate Per Case	Basic Amount	Discount		Taxable Amount	CGST	
											%	Amt		%	Amount
1		1121071010	34054000	Exo Bar 300g Ginger NBC (70 pc)(30)	30	1*70	10	CBS	1,332.80	13,328.00	0.00	0.00	13,328.00	9.00	1,199.52
2		1241041007	34011942	HSC (Henko) BAR 250g (60 pc)(35)	35	1*60	5	CBS	1,449.00	7,245.00	0.00	0.00	7,245.00	9.00	652.05
3		1461051016	34029051	Pril 425ml (Gr)NB(30 Pc)(116)	116	1*30	6	CBS	2,267.40	13,604.40	0.00	0.00	13,604.40	9.00	1,224.40
4		1531041012	39051290	Ujala C&S Floral Fusion 200gm(90 Pc)(70)	70	1*90	2	CBS	4,322.70	8,645.40	0.00	0.00	8,645.40	9.00	778.09
5		1121021017	34054000	Exo Round 500g Ginger NBC (36 Pc) (60)	60	1*36	20	CBS	1,407.24	28,144.80	0.00	0.00	28,144.80	9.00	2,533.03
6		1541061011	32041294	Ujala Supreme 250ml (72 Pc)(80)	80	1*72	1	CBS	3,991.68	3,991.68	0.00	0.00	3,991.68	9.00	359.25
7		1461091013	34029051	Pril 2000ml (Gr) NB(6 Pc)(499)	499	1*6	5	CBS	1,950.66	9,753.30	0.00	0.00	9,753.30	9.00	877.80
8		1251081014	34025000	HSCP (HSC) 5Kg (With Tub)(5 Pc)(825) Combo Includes: 25 NOS Tub With MWP / HSCP	825	1*5	5	BGS	2,646.30	13,231.50	0.00	0.00	13,231.50	9.00	1,190.84
9		1251061013	34025000	HSCP (HSC) 3Kg (With Bkt) (8 pc)(500) Combo Includes: 80 NOS BKT 13LTR FROSTY	500	1*8	10	BGS	2,606.08	26,060.80	0.00	0.00	26,060.80	9.00	2,345.47



We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under the State Goods and Service Tax Act, 2017 is in force on the date on which sale of goods specified in this tax invoice is made by us and the transaction of sale covered by this tax invoice has been made on ex-warehouse basis. All risks and the title of the goods shall pass to buyer at the time of seller's delivery of the goods to the carrier / transporter.

